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Siti Abdullah Monash University, Australia Australia Elt;jbdullah@eno .monash.ed
Ayda Safak Agar Ozbek Delft University of Technology Netherlands |a.s.agar@tudelft.nl
. tarbiat modarerres university and academic . .
Reza Aghayari member of Razi university Iran r.aghayari@gmail.com
Hiroshi AKITA Tohoku Institute of Technology Japan hakita@tohtech.ac.jp
Syed Yasir Alam GeM Institute, Ecole Centrale de Nantes France yasir-alam.syed@ec-nantes.fr
Syed Yasir Alam GeM Institute, Ecole Centrale de Nantes France yasir-alam.syed@ec-nantes.fr
Majid Ali The University of Auckland, Auckland New Zealand |mali078@aucklanduni.ac.nz
B. Ben Ammar Unl_\/ers@y Mohamed NI, PE LB CEL Algeria babkdeba_fr@yahoo.fr
engineering, Biskra
—— . ~
Osvaldo Andrade Ka_nazawa University Graduate School of Natural Japan ngalg o@stu.kanazawa
Science and Technology u.ac.jp
National Research Council of Spain (CSIC) at the
Institute of Construction Science "Eduardo . . .
Carmen Andrade Tomojal(IETeo) Pepartmentiof Physical Spain andrade@ietcc.csic.es
Chemistry of Building Materials
Ahmad Anvari Sharif University Of Thechnology, Tehran, Iran Iran ahmadanvar!@mwI.sharl_f.gdu;
ahmadanvari@dena.sharif.ir
Aboulafazl Arabzade tarbiat modarres university of iran Iran arabzade@maodares.ac.ir
PhD student of the Department of Mining
Shobeir Arshadnejad Engineering, Islamic Azad University, Science & IRAN s_arshadnejad@yahoo.com
Research Branch, Tehran, Iran
Daisuke Asahina Unlvers_lty gl Callfornla_l, Dayls PEEILE T EL USA daiasahina@ucdavis.edu
and environmental Engineering
Kohei Asano University of Tsukuba, Tsukuba, Ibaraki, Japan Japan asano@rcs.kz.tsukuba.ac.jp
Florent BABY Laboratoire Central des Ponts et Chaussées France Terisy@lesd
(LCPC)
Division of Architectural Engineering, College of . .
Baek I Bae Architecture, Hanyang Unicersity Korea reisel0l@gmail.com
Jose Balbo University of Sao Paulo Brazil Brazil jotbalbo@usp.br
Ghofrane Bankechkache university mentouri of constantinecivil ingennering algeria b_ghofrane@yahoo.fr
Rabea Barhum Institute of Construction Materials, TU Dresden, Germany. |soring46 46@hotmalllcom
Dresden, Germany
Ana Baricevic University of Zagreb, Faculty of Civil engineering, Croatia serdar@arad hr
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Zdenek. P Bazant Dep_a rtme_:nt LR EnVIrgmen_taI USA z-bazant@northwestern.edu
Engineering, Northwestern University
Zdenek. P Bazant Dep_a rtmgnt of Civil and EnV|r(_)men_taI USA z-bazant@northwestern.edu
Engineering, Northwestern University
Zdenek Bazant Dep_a rtme_:nt LR EnV|rc_>men_taI USA z-bazant@northwestern.edu
Engineering, Northwestern University
Mouloud Behloul Lafarge, France France M, | .Behloul@Lafarge=
Ciments.l afarge.com
Abdul Bhatti National University of Sciences & Technology Pakistan bhatti—nit@nust.edu.pk
University of Karlsruhe (TH) Institute of Concrete .
Edgar Bohner Structures and Building Materials Germany | bohner@ifmb. uka.de
John Bolander Depfa rtme_nt s (.:IV'I ?nd Enwr_onmt_antal . USA jebolander@ucdavis.edu
Engineering University of California, Davis
Dept. of Architectural Engineering/ Chungwoon
Bong-Seob Bong-Seob pL. of g g g Korea bschoi@chungwoon.ac.kr
University
Billy Boshoff Stellenbosch University South Africa |bboshoff@sun.ac.za
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Division for Cement and Concrete e ——
Claude Boulay Composites,French Public Works Research France ont@le cfr. ’ '
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Matthieu Briffaut LMT Cachan France briffaut@Imt.ens-cachan.fr
Flore Brue Laboratory of Mechanics of Lille, Lille, France france flore.brue@ec-lille.fr
Philip Brune University of Rochester USA brune@me.rochester.edu
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INICA -
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Universitaet Dresden Germany
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Christian Carloni University of Hartford USA carloni@hartford.ed
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Christian Carloni University of Hartford USA carloni@hartford.edu
Sergio Carmona Civil Engineering Department, Federico Santa Chile o camon o ol

Maria Technical University, Valparaiso
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Alberto Carpinteri Engineering & Geotechnics Italy alberto.carpinteri@polito.it
Laboratoire Matériaux et Durabilité des
AMOURI Chahinez Construction, Université Mentouri Constantine, Algérie mouri hoo.fr
Algérie
Laboratoire Matériaux et Durabilité des
AMOURI Chahinez Construction, Université Mentouri Constantine, Algérie c.amouri@yahoo.fr
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J. M. Chandra Kishen [Indian Institute of Science India chandrak@civil.iisc.ernet.in
Department of Construction Engineering National
Ta-Peng Chang Taiwan University of Science and Technology Taiwan tpchang@mail.ntust.edu.tw
(Taiwan Tech)
School of Civil Engineering, Anhui University of
Depeng CHEN Technology School of Materials Science and China dpchen.seu@163.com
Engineering, Southeast Uinversity
Laboratoire de Meécanique de Lille (LML), Ecole
Wei CHEN Centrale de Lille, BP 48, F-59651 Villeneuve France luckchen@hotmail.com
d’Ascq Cedex, France
Chih-Shian Chen Y 1943402021 @cc.ncu. edu. tw
Hongbum Cho KCI member Korea hbcho@hanyang.ac.kr
KWANG HO CHOI Department Of Arc_hltectural Engineering, korea choi8847@hanmail.net
Namseoul University
Sokhwan Choi Dept. OT CIV'.I and_EnwromentaI Engineering, Korea shchoi@kookmin.ac.kr
Kookmin University
. Department of Architectural Engineering, Soongsil .
0.C Choi University, Seoul, Republic of Korea Korea occhol@ssu.ackr
. Department of Architectural Engineering, Soongsil .
0.C Gl University, Seoul, Republic of Korea Korea occhoi@ssu.ac.ke
. Department of Architectural Engineering, Soongsil .
KK Choi University, Seoul, Republic of Korea Korea echol@ssu.acks
Sung Chul Chun Daewoo Institute of Construction Technology Korea bluebird@dwconst.co.kr
Wonseok Chung Kyung Hee University Korea wschung@khu.ac . kr
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Joo Hong Chung Architecture, Hanyang Unicersity orea reise101@gmail.com
Division of Architectural Engineering, College of ,
Joo Hong Chung Architecture, Hanyang University Korea lordy0422@hotmail com
Matteo Colombo Politecnico di Milano Italy m .colom limi.i
Matteo Colombo Politecnico di Milano Italy matteo.colombo@polimi.it
David Corbett Proceq SA Switzerland vid.cor r .com
Pietro Cornetti Politecnico di Torino Italy pietro.cornetti@polito.it
Politecnico di Torino Dept. of Structural .
Mauro Corrado Engineering and Geotechnics Italy mauro.corrado@polito.it
Politecnico di Torino Dept. of Structural L
Mauro Corrado Engineering and Geotechnics Italy mauro.corr lito.it
Gianluca Cusatis Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute USA gianluca@cusatis.us
Stefano Dal Pont French Public Works Research Laboratory BCC- France bont@| i
LCPC
V.T.N. Dao University of Queensland Australia  |v.dao@ug.edu.au
V.T.N. Dao University of Queensland Australia  |v.dao@ug.edu.au
LMT han (EN h NRS/UPMC/PRE
Arnaud Delaplace . Cachan (. SIS S, S FRANCE |delaplace@Imt.ens-cachan.fr
UniverSud Paris)
Pieter Desnerck Ghent University - Magnel Laboratory for Belgium pieter.desnerck@ugent.be
Concrete Research
Giovanni Di Luzio Politecnico di Milano Italy diluzio@stru.polimi.it
Daniel Dias-da-Costa ISISE, Civil Engineering Department, University Portugal dcosta@dec.uc.pt
Griffith University, Griffith School of Engineering . , e
- . .doh@qriffith.edu.au
Jeung-Hwan 2lel Gold Coast Campus Australia AUSIET nE@griffith
Frédéric Donzé Université Joseph Fourier - University of Grenoble France frederic.donze@hmg.inpg.fr
Cengiz Dundar Cukurova University Turkey dundar@cu.edu.tr
Mohammad B.Sc Student, Research Assistant, Construction .
Hosein Eftekhar Materials Institute of University of Tehran Iran eftekhar_hossein@yanoo.com
M. Reza Esfahani Ferdowsi University of Mashhad Iran esfahani@um.ac.ir
Hamid Eskandari Depa_rtment of Civil Engineering, Indian Institute India hamidiisc@yahoo.com
of Science, Bangalore
- Dipartimento di Ingegneria Strutturale e . L
Alessandro Fantilli Geotecnica Politecnico di Torino Italy | ndro. fantilli lito. |
Liberato Ferrara D_epa_rtment of Structural Engineering Politecnico Italy liberato.ferrara@polimi.it
di Milano
Luiz Eduardo Ferreira UNIFAE Brazil leferrei@uol.com.br
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FIROUZI Islamic Azad University, Science and Research . . .

AFSHIN BOYAGHCHI branch Iran firouzi@aut.ac.ir

Christian Fischer Unlve_rsny of Stuttgart, Institute of Construction Genmany christian.fischer@iwb.uni-
Materials stuttgart.de

Gregor Fischer Technical University of Denmark Denmark |gf@byg.dtu.dk

Gregor Fischer Technical University of Denmark Denmark af@byg.dtu.dk

Stephen Foster The University of New South Wales Australia s.foster@unsw.edu.au

Chikako Fujiyama University of Tokyo Japan fujiyama@concrete.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp

. Department of Structural Engineering Politecnico

Pietro G Gambarova epa g g Italy pietro.gambarova@polimi.it
di Milano

André Luis Gamino Post—d_octoral res_earcher s e ey 2 Brazil andre.gamino@gmail.com
Campinas - Brasil.

APPA RAO GANGOLU Department of Civil Engineering, IIT Madras India garao@iitm.ac.in

APPA RAO GANGOLU Department of Civil Engineering, IIT Madras India garao@iitm.ac.in

YASAR HANIFI [GEDIK Nagoya University Dept. of Civil Engineering JAPAN hanifigedik@msn.com

Giovacchino Genesio Ins!tute of Construction Materials (IWB) Germany giovacchino.genesio@iwb.uni-
Universitat Stuttgart stuttgart.de

Walter Gerstle University of New Mexico USA gerstle@unm.edu

Walter Gerstle University of New Mexico USA gerstle@unm.edu

. M.S. Civil Engineering,International Imam , ,

Ehsan. Ghafari Khomeini University Iran es.ghafari@gmail.com
Construction Materials Institute (CMI), Dep. Of ,

N B s Civil Engineering, University of Tehran, Iran ety h u h -ac.Ir
Construction Materials Institute (CMI), Dep. Of .

Farnam Ghassemzadeh Civil Engineering, University of Tehran, Iran Iran ghassemyadeh@ut.ac.ir
Construction Materials Institute (CMI), Dep. Of .

Farnam Ghassemzadeh GIvillEnginesring, University.of Tetirant Iran Iran ghassemyadeh@ut.ac.ir
Construction Materials Institute (CMI), Dep. Of .

Farnam Ghassemzadeh Civil Engineering, University of Tehran, Iran Iran ghassemyadeh@ut.ac.ir

Giorgia Giardina Delft University of Technology Netherlands |g.giardina@tudelft.nl

IGARASHI Go Nagoya Univ. Japan lqarashi lLouac.n -

u.ac.jp

Peter Grassl University of Glasgow, Glasgow, United Kingdom UK grassl@civil.gla.ac.uk

Philipp Grosser Institute of Construction Materials University of Germany philipp.grosser@iwb.uni-
Stuttgart stuttgart.de

YiHong GUo Global209 Kumoh National Institute Technology, Korea e rile

Gumi, Korea
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State Key Laboratory of Coastal and Offshore

Yuxia Guo Engineering, Dalian University of Technology china Qyx771221@163.com
Taehun Ha Daewoo E&C Co., Ltd. Korea taehun.ha@gmail.com
Sung Kug Ha NUITdAd AUVAlice Mmistnuic Ul oLITTILT dl'lu Korea |V||OO7 k | t kr
Tochnaloon: civil007@kaist.ac.kr
Katrin Habel AECOM Canada katrin.habel@aecom.com
Abbass Haghollahi Researcher of University Iran haghollahi@srttu.edu
Min Cheol Han Cheongju University Korea twhan@cju.ac.kr
Seung-Hwan Han Expressway and Transportgtlon Research Institute, Korea hansu@ex.co.kr
Korea Expresseay Corportion
Shunsuke HANEHARA Iwate University Japan hanehara@iwate-u.ac.jp
Christian Hansen T(_echnlcaI_Unl\(erS|ty of Denmark, Department of Denmark  |csh@bva.diu.dk
Skodborg Civil Engineering csh@byg.dtu.dk
TOSHIAKI HASEGAWA Shimizu Corporation Japan has@shimz.co.jp
GH. Reza Havaei Iran havaei t.ac.ir
YANG HE Laboratory of Mechanics of LILLE France he.yang@polytech-lille.fr
. . Lo khheiza@yahoo.com,
Khaled Heiza Menoufia University Egypt khheiza@hotmail.com
Rudolf Hela Brnc_) Um_versny of Technology, Faculty of Civil Czech Republic|hela.r@fce.vutbr.cz
Engineering
Professor & Head, Department of Mechanical
Joel Hemanth Engineering Siddaganga Institute of Technology India joelhemanth@hotmail.com
(S.1.T.), TUMKUR-572 103, Karnataka, INDIA
dehmous hocine University of m'sila Algeria algeria hm hocin hoo.fr
Sung-Nam Hong De_partr_nent of civil engineering of Sunkyunkwan Korea a7 7@sKKL.
university
Sung-Nam Hong department of civil engineering of Sunkyunkwan Korea cama77@skku.edu
university
Sung-Gul Hong Seoul National University Korea sglhong@snu.ac.kr
Payam Hosseini Sharif University of Technology Iran .h ini@civil.sharif.
Payam Hosseini Sharif University of Technology Iran p.hosseini@civil.sharif.edu
Key Laboratory of Silicate Materials Science and
Xu huang Engineering of Ministry of Education, Wuhan China huangxugwer@163.com
University of Technology
Mohamed Hussein Tanat Unversity Egypt m_hussein_20@yahoo.com
Hyeonideng Ewang Department of Architecture, Seoul National Korea T G AL

University



mailto:gyx771221@163.com
mailto:taehun.ha@gmail.com
mailto:civil007@kaist.ac.kr
mailto:katrin.habel@aecom.com
mailto:haghollahi@srttu.edu
mailto:twhan@cju.ac.kr
mailto:hansu@ex.co.kr
mailto:hanehara@iwate-u.ac.jp
mailto:csh@byg.dtu.dk
mailto:has@shimz.co.jp
mailto:havaei@aut.ac.ir
mailto:he.yang@polytech-lille.fr
mailto:khheiza@yahoo.com:khheiza@hotmail.com
mailto:khheiza@yahoo.com:khheiza@hotmail.com
mailto:hela.r@fce.vutbr.cz
mailto:joelhemanth@hotmail.com
mailto:dehmous_hocine@yahoo.fr
mailto:cama77@skku.edu
mailto:cama77@skku.edu
mailto:sglhong@snu.ac.kr
mailto:p.hosseini@civil.sharif.edu
mailto:p.hosseini@civil.sharif.edu
mailto:huangxuqwer@163.com
mailto:m_hussein_20@yahoo.com
mailto:hwanggun85@naver.com

Department of Architecture, Seoul National

Hyeon Jong Hwang University Korea hwanggun85@naver.com

Shinya lIZASA CIELUEE SChO(.)I gl _SC|ence UG ey Japan 081d9401 @st.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Kumamoto University

Stefano Invernizzi Politecnico di Torino Italy stefano.invernizzi@polito.it

Mohammad Islam University of Nevada, Las Vegas USA islamm@unlv.nevada.edu

Tatsuya Iwamoto Ariake national College of Technology Japan tiwamoto@ariake-nct.ac.jp

Samer Jabbour Halsall Associates Limited Canada sjabbour@halsall.com

. Department of Civil Engineering, Technical .

Jonas Sejersbgl  [Jacobsen University of Denmark Denmark  |jonse@byg.dtu.dk
Korea Institute of Water and Environment, .

Bong Seok JANG KWATER KOREA [svice@hanafos.com

Ludovic JASON CEA SACLAY FRANCE |ludovic.jason@cea.fr

Omid Jeddi IRAN omidjeddi@yahoo.com

- Department of Civil Engineering Zhejiang . .. .

Wei-Liang JIN University Hangzhou 310058 P. R. China China linwl@z]u.edu.cn

JinWook Joling Department of Architectural Engineering, Dankook Korea ii2050@dankook.ac.kr
University

Petr Kabele C_ze_ch Te(_:hnlc'al University in Prague Faculty of Czech Republic r.kabele@fsv.cvut.cz
Civil Engineering
Division of Built Environment Graduate School of ..

Ko Kakuma Enginesring|Hekkaido University Japan k-kakuma@eng.hokudai.ac.jp

Toshiyuki Kanakubo University of Tsukuba Japan kanakubo@kz.tsukuba.ac.jp

TETSUSHI KANDA Kajima Tech. Res. Institute Japan kandat@kajima.com

TETSUSHI KANDA Kajima Tech. Res. Institute Japan kandat@kajima.com

Antonios Kanellopoulos University of Cyprus Cyrpus akan@ucy.ac.cy

- Dalian Research Institute of Building Sciences . . .

Zhi-jian KANG Dalian 116021, China China kangzhi0805@sina.com

Thomas Kang University of Oklahoma USA tkang@ou.edu

Ni Nyoman Kencanawati Graduate SChO?' of _SC|ence and Technology, Japan 087d9412@st.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Kumamoto University

. Construction Materials Institute (CMI), Dep. Of ,
B NIEEERES Civil Engineering, University of Tehran, Iran Iran Khanzadenl mail.com
Mehdi Khanzadeh Construction Materials Institute (CMI), Dep. Of Iran khanzadeh11@gmail.com

Civil Engineering, University of Tehran, Iran
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Construction Materials Institute (CMI), Dep. Of

Mehdi Khanzadeh Civil Engineering, University of Tehran, Iran Iran khanzadeh1l@gmail.com
. Construction Materials Institute (CMI), Dep. Of ,
Mehdi Khanzadeh Civil Engineering, University of Tehran, Iran Iran khanzadenlt mail.com
Lev Khazanovich University of Minnesota USA khaza001@umn.ed
Filip Khestl V_SI_3—Tecr_m|ca_I University of Ostrava, Faculty of Czech Republic|filip.khestl@vsb.cz
Civil Engineering
Yun Yong Kim Chungnam National University Korea yunkim@cnu.ac.kr
Jang-Ho Jay Kim Yonsei University Korea jjhkim@yonsei.ac.kr
Sang-Chel Kim Hanseo University Korea hkim@hanseo.ac.kr
Byoungil Kim University of Florida USA byoungiluf2004@gmail.com
ITUITTUTUYY MXToTaAlr LT Imistitutc, Duliyuu -
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